
 
* Contracts under $20,000 are listed if the aggregate amount paid to the vendor is over $20,000 for the current fiscal year. The 

Professional Services Contract then requires Board approval. 
 

** Contracts with data sharing agreements must be approved by the Board. 

December 17, 2024 
 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS OF $20,000 OR MORE 

1 Solution Tree – Amendment (FY24-25)  
Professional training  – Various JCPS schools 
Department:   Academic Schools Division – Robert Moore 
Fund Source:   Various school funds 
Vendor Ownership Status: _  _ Minority Owned _ _ _ Woman Owned ___ Veteran Owned 
 

$750,000 original amount 
$750,000 amendment  
$1,500,000 total amount 

2 BetterLesson, Inc. - Amendment (FY24-25)  
Professional training  – Various JCPS schools 
Department:   Academic Schools Division – Robert Moore 
Fund Source:   Various AIS SIF Funds 
Vendor Ownership Status: _  _ Minority Owned _ _ _ Woman Owned ___ Veteran Owned 
 

$500,000 


